
DCU Leinster Open 2025 Freestyle

Dublin, 28/06/2025

Category

Jun Male
Pairing master Weight class

61kg
Competition Sheet
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RankNordic

1 Kevin Walsh Leinster
6:00

12

VT 11:2

53 LL
 1  6  1  0  13 2

2 Ibraim Osmanov Leinster
VP 8:2

31 LL

GS 11:0

43
 2  7  0  1  19 1

3 Ed Mohoroe Leinster
LL

1:31

01

0:55

02
 0  0  0  0  2 3
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